CARRIER GLOBAL CORP

CARRIER GLOBAL CORP

ISIN:  US14448C1045 WKN:
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Price
54.22 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.06% (-0.03)

US14448C1045
CARR

NYSE

usb
Construction
Stock

45,772 EUR
S&P 500

54.19 USD (100)
54.21 USD (400)
54.59 USD
54.82 USD
54.17 USD
54.25 USD
54.524549 USD
957,179
52,179,468.38
14,856
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US14448C1045&ID_NOTATION=290061368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US14448C1045&ID_NOTATION=290061368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08884a51fadc05caca28c092d6614a201d94a56641d9892660533f5e5481d8ec&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4d916e16755b6fcf8&time=1713545353&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9335501a718d0ce432331a90a9915206efe24535f000bf13a97d9090518fa79c&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=868892881d8d9c48c&time=1713545353&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86fecfff98f85c1034901ceac2496a275146096b4f240919074ba8d50c268452&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2eb2e21fb7b1039bd&time=1713545353&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a7cc69dae56663c39bf4e262704b28cba539633eb6f1a8540db7988dbf2f7e1&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b822d5947d3a9743&time=1713545353&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=471c10515c83a5a6abead3a7487c8b0e1771c323c41ce0043167c61e01214eaa&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=98697f97780720f55&time=1713545353&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/18 18:34:08

Price
54.22 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.06% (-0.03)

ISIN US14448C1045
Symbol CARR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 45,772 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 54.19 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 54.21 USD (400)
Open 54.59 USD
High 54.82 USD
Low 54.17 USD
Close (prev. day) 54.25 USD
VWAP 54.524549 USD
Volume (pcs) 957,179
Trading volume 52,179,468.38
Number of trades 14,856
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.55% +21.17% +23.63%
Perf (abs.) +1.35 +9.48 +10.37
Beta 1.42 1.30 1.15
Volatility  26.51 28.44 30.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/04/ 17:35 51.03 EUR
18

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 51.01 EUR

Exchange 18

Tradegate 2024/04/ 17:37 51.04 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 17:24 51.22 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/04/ 18:34 54.22 USD

55.59 USD (3,572,161)
57.31 USD (4,536,278)
55.94 USD (4,471,119)
52.66 USD (4,984,027)

60.87 USD (2024/03/08)

53.13 USD (2024/02/20)

60.87 USD (2024/03/08)

40.28 USD (2023/05/04)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.00 2

0.42 46

0.00 2

52.18 14,856
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=290061368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290407024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290921126
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ERSTE

Group
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2024/04/
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08:04

08:00

15:07

16:31

18:24

51.06 EUR

50.72 EUR

51.14 EUR

51.28 EUR

50.87 EUR
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0.00
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0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290407025
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=287436142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292403148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290921127

CARRIER GLOBAL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CARRIER GLOBAL CORP.

13995 Pasteur Boulevard - 33418 Palm
Beach Gardens

Telefon: +1-561-365-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Pierre
Garnier

Beth Wozniak
Charles Holley
John Greisch
Maximilian

Viessmann
Michael

McNamara
Michael Todman
Susan Story
Virginia Wilson
David L. Gitlin
Adrian Button
Ajay Agrawal
Bobby George
Gaurang
Pandya

Hakan Yilmaz
Jurgen
Timperman
Kevin O'Connor
Milena Oliveira
Nadia Villeneuve
Patrick Goris

Thomas Heim

Timothy N.
White

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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